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Recruiter Competition

: OBJECTIVE: Replenish the Pool we recruit from... Our Parent Organization...the VFW!

q PROGRAM DETAILS:

1. Report Pup Tent Cooties who are recruiting VFW Members to the Grand.

2. Grands need to send in the names to MQC Chairman Tim Woods.

: 3. Grands are split up based on size from last year’s membership totals. See below!

FORMS: Can be found under the membership tab and in this program book.

DEADLINE: 10th of each Month for the previous month (Ex: luly Reports are due August 10th)

CHAIRMAN: Tim Woods

irish3363@gmail.com

704-668-7170

RED (330+)

Fiorida
California
Pacific Areas
Minnescta
Pennsylvania
Texas

Ohio

WHITE (200-329)

Virginia

North Carolina
Arizona
Missouri
Maryland
Wisconsin
Michigan
Washington
South Carolina

Kentucky

457
435
396
371
371
351
343

324
320
312
303
290
260
254
230
206
204
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BLUE (150-199)
Oregon
New York
North Dakota
Oklahoma
Kansas
Mississippi
Tennessee

New Jersey

YELLOW (0-149)
New Mexico
Colorado
Louisiana
Delaware
South Dakota
Nebraska
Arkansas

lowa
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178
168
163
157
154
154
126
108

109
107
107
104
98
92
64
60
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BLACK DIVISION
(Pup Tent w/No Grand)
Europe 6 &1
Montana 10 74
Nevada 2 47
New Hampshire1 45
Alaska 2 44
West Virginia 6 43
Georgia 66 40
Illinois 79 40
New Hampshire 3 39
Georgia 5 34
Illinois 42 34
lllinois 48 34
Indiana 11 34
llinois 3 30
Georgia 1 23
Alabama 13 16
llinois 2 15
lllinois 62 13
Hawaii 1 11
Massachusetts 14 i0
Massachusetis 52 4



Military Order of the Cootie - VFW Recruiters

PT:

Grand:

Month:

Recruiter Name

Membership #

New/Reinstated VFW Name

# Previously
Recruited

Please send in completed form monthly to Membership Chairman Tim Woods at irish3363@gmail.com

Due the 10th of each month.
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