## **Recruiter Competition**

OBJECTIVE: Replenish the Pool we recruit from... Our Parent Organization...the VFW!

## PROGRAM DETAILS:

- 1. Report Pup Tent Cooties who are recruiting VFW Members to the Grand.
- 2. Grands need to send in the names to MOC Chairman Tim Woods.
- 3. Grands are split up based on size from last year's membership totals. See below!

FORMS: Can be found under the membership tab and in this program book.

DEADLINE: 10th of each Month for the previous month (Ex: July Reports are due August 10th)

CHAIRMAN: Tim Woods

irish3363@gmail.com

704-668-7170

	RED (330+)			BLUE (150-199)			BLACK DIVISION	
<b>◊</b>	Florida	457	٥	Oregon	178		(Pup Tent w/No Grai	nd)
<b>◊</b>	California	435	<b>◊</b>	New York	168	٥	Europe 6	81
<b>◊</b>	Pacific Areas	396	<b>◊</b>	North Dakota	163	<b>◊</b>	Montana 10	74
<b>◊</b>	Minnesota	371	٥	Oklahoma	157	<b>◊</b>	Nevada 2	47
<b>◊</b>	Pennsylvania	371	٥	Kansas	154	<b>◊</b>	New Hampshire 1 Alaska 2	45 44
<b>o</b>	Texas	351	<b>◊</b>			<b>\( \)</b>	West Virginia 6	43
٥	Ohio			Mississippi _	154	<b>◊</b>	Georgia 66	40
V	Olilo	343	<b>\(\rightarrow\)</b>	Tennessee	126	<b>◊</b>	Illinois 79	40
			<b>◊</b>	New Jersey	109		New Hampshire 3	39
	WHITE (200-329)					<b>◊</b>	Georgia 5	34
<b>◊</b>	Virginia	324		YELLOW (0-149)		<b>◊</b>	Illinois 42 Illinois 48	34
٥	North Carolina			100		<b>o</b>	Indiana 11	34 34
V		320	<b>◊</b>	New Mexico	109	<b>\lambda</b>	Ilinois 3	30
<b>\Q</b>	Arizona	312	<b>◊</b>	Colorado	107	٥	Georgia 1	23
<b>◊</b>	Missouri	303	<b>◊</b>	Louisiana	107	<b>◊</b>	Alabama 13	16
<b>◊</b>	Maryland	290	<b>\rightarrow</b>	Delaware	104	<b>◊</b>	Illinois 2	15
^	Wisconsin			_	104	0	Illinois 62	13
<b>◊</b>	vvisconsin	260	0	South Dakota	98	<b>O</b>	Hawaii 1	11
<b>◊</b>	Michigan	254	<b>◊</b>	Nebraska	92	<b>◊</b>	Massachusetts 14 Massachusetts 52	10
<b>◊</b>	Washington	230	<b>◊</b>	Arkansas	64	<b>o</b>	iviassaciiusetts 52	4
<b>◊</b>	South Carolina	206	<b>◊</b>	lowa	60			
<b>◊</b>	Kentucky	204						

## Military Order of the Cootie - VFW Recruiters

T:	Grand	d: Mon	Month:		
Recruiter Name	Membership #	New/Reinstated VFW Name			
<del></del>					
			<u> </u>		
- 10					
<del></del>					

Please send in completed form monthly to Membership Chairman Tim Woods at irish3363@gmail.com

Due the 10th of each month.